

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12349-12350/2009

RAHMAT ALI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.SHARIFF & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,vacating stay,PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDL. DOCUMENTS AND ADDL. AFFIDAVIT and office report)

Date: 27/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kishore,Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Trace out the file.

List the matter with file on 7.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar