

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12349-12350/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2008 in SA No. 197/1994 & RP No. 93039/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAHMAT ALI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.SHARIFF & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,vacating stay,permission to file rejoinder affidavit,permission to file addl. Documents and addl. Affidavit and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 20/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Fakhruddin, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.P.Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by learned counsel for the petitioner,
the matter is adjourned by three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master